
Ontario Energy Board 

Regulated Price Plan  

2005/06 Holiday Schedule for Smart Meter (Time-of-Use) Prices  

 

Holiday Date Actual 
Day 

Day for 
RPP TOU 
Pricing 

 2005 

New Year's Day January 1 Saturday Monday 

Good Friday March 25 Friday Same 

Victoria Day May 23 Monday Same 

Canada Day July 1 Friday Same 

Civic Holiday August 1 Monday Same 

Labour Day September 5 Monday Same 

Thanksgiving Day October 10 Monday Same 

Christmas Day December 25 Sunday Tuesday1

Boxing Day December 26 Monday Same 

 2006 

New Year's Day January 1 Sunday Monday 

Good Friday April 14 Friday Same 
      1 Tuesday is used because Monday is a “holiday”. 
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